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ST. MARY’S CONVENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
TEETARDI, UDAIPUR (RAJ) 313 001

Phone: (0294) 2483929, 6533928
AFFILIATED TO:- CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, NEW DELHI
Website :- www.stmarysteetardiudaipur.edu.in Email :- stmarysteetardi@yahoo.in

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
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Affiliation No. 1730277
SEMIS CODE: - 08260502102

Book No. 01 S1. No. 2126
1. Name of Pupil

2. Mother’s Name

3. Father’s /Guardian’s Name

- Date of birth (in Christian Era )according to

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22,

Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)

( In words)

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class:
Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)

(In words)

School /Board Annual Examination last taken with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class
if so, to which class (in figures)

(in words)

Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues
Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of
such concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days pupil present in the school
Whether NCC Cadet /Boys Scout /Girl Guide (details
may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities in

which the pupil usually took part (mention
achievement level therein)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

School Code 16114

Admission No. 1251/2005
MS. ANJALI CHHAJED
MRS. SONIKA CHHAJED
MR. VIPUL CHHAJED

25.12.2001

Twentieth December Two Thousand One
Indian

NA

Date: - 22.03.2005 Class:- LKG
XI-COM

Eleventh Commerce

Final Exam 2018 School

Result:- Detained

Yes

1. English Core 2. Accountancy 3. B. Studies
4. Economics 5. Physical Education
No

XI

Eleventh

All dues paid

214
187

School Level

(Common Games Out -door/In-door)

Good
09.04.2018
12.04.2018
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