

ST. MARY'S CONVENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

TEETARDI, UDAIPUR (RAJ) 313 001

Phone: (0294) 2483929, 6533928 AFFILIATED TO:- CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, NEW DELHI

Website:-www.stmarysteetardiudaipur.edu.in Email:-stmarysteetardi@yahoo.in

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

0/6

	-	
	liation No. 1730277	School Code 16114
	IS CODE: - 08260502102 k No. 01 Sl. No. 2126	Admission No. 1251/2005
		MS. ANJALI CHHAJED
1.	Name of Pupil	
2.	Mother's Name	MRS. SONIKA CHHAJED
3.	Father's /Guardian's Name	MR. VIPUL CHHAJED
4.	Date of birth (in Christian Era)according to	
	Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)	25.12.2001
	(In words)	Twentieth December Two Thousand One
5.	Nationality	Indian
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	NA
7.	Date of first admission in the school with class:	Date: - 22.03.2005 Class:- LKG
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)	XI -COM
	(In words)	Eleventh Commerce
9.	School /Board Annual Examination last taken with result	Final Exam 2018 School
		Result:- Detained
10.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	Yes
11.	Subjects Studied	1. English Core 2. Accountancy 3. B. Studies
		4. Economics 5. Physical Education
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	No
	if so, to which class (in figures)	XI
	(in words)	Eleventh
13.	Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues	All dues paid
14.	Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of	
	such concession	
15.	Total No. of working days in the academic session	214
16.	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	187
17.	Whether NCC Cadet /Boys Scout /Girl Guide (details	
	may be given)	
18.	Games played or extra-curricular activities in	School Level
	which the pupil usually took part (mention	(Common Games Out -door/In-door)
	achievement level therein)	
19.	General Conduct	Good
20.	Date of application for certificate	09.04.2018
21.	Date of issue of certificate	12.04.2018
22.	Reasons for leaving the school	Going Elsewhere
	a St. See	

Signature of Class Teacher

Any other remarks

23.

name & designation)

Principal Principal

St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School Teetardi, Udaipur (Raj.) SEMIS CODE